2019 MAA North Star Open Championship

August 10-11, 2019
Elmcrest Park, Ramsey, MN

Senior
Name

Male Compound
Sawyer Sullivan
Cole Zeug

Grant Schleusner
Rob Knutson
Paul Rupar
Randy Roy
Darrel Perry
Dean Summer
Jimmy Huttel
Chad Meixner
Lee Hetletved
Ryan Schiferl
Kyle Ridlon
Darwin (DJ) Burket
Robert Prairie

Female Compound
Jenna Fox

Male Recurve
Alex Bourdage
Noah Miller
Setha San
Steven Tiongson
Luke Baker
Antonio Rivera

Masters (50+)

Name

Male Compound
John Slate
Douglas Krebs
Tim Wilson
Brian Pelzer
Steven Wyffels
Eldon Larson
Pete Olson

Rick Rugroden

Saturday Sunday

698 693
689 694
684 692
670 685
668 678
669 672
668 667
659 670
662 663
646 669
651 645
635 606
582 586
382 421
629

507 555
642 654
607 609
543 561
531 504
415 437
310

Saturday Sunday

653 672
663 654
647 666
641 670
624 613
613 612
590 561
634

Total

1391
1383
1376
1355
1346
1341
1335
1329
1325
1315
1296
1241
1168
803
629

1062

1296
1216
1104
1035
852
310

Total

1325
1317
1313
1311
1237
1225
1151

634

Place

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
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2019 MAA North Star Open Championship

August 10-11, 2019
Elmcrest Park, Ramsey, MN

Male Recurve

Mike McCarty 541 562
Barebow

Tom Johnson 564 577
Paralympic

Name Saturday Sunday

Male Recurve

Ernesto Cruz 528 556
Junior
Name Saturday Sunday

Male Recurve
Noah Cagle 523 543

Female Recurve
Elysabeth Kleinke 461 494

Male Compound
George Olson 642 665

Female Compound

Kinley Hetletved 662 653
Anna Gunderson 663 639
Rachel Withers 643

Cadet

Name Saturday Sunday

Male Compound

Kevin Chen 688 692
Ryland Roy 661 667
Ryan Gunderson 653 650
Hunter Mundt 639 637

Layne Larson 568 625

1103

1141

Total

1084

Total

1066

955

1307

1315
1302
643

Total

1380
1328
1303
1276
1193

1st

1st

Place

1st

Place

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
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2019 MAA North Star Open Championship
August 10-11, 2019
Elmcrest Park, Ramsey, MN

Female Compound

Raegan Bender 656 665 1321 1st
Ella Champagne 647 659 1306 2nd
Isabelle Burley 617 654 1271 3rd
Miranda Strobel 412 405 817
Laura Stevensen 497 497

Female Recurve

Ruby Hirsch 467 531 998 1st
Cub
Name Saturday Sunday Total Place

Female Compound

Zoie Thompson 699 701 1400 1st
Savannah Shermo 684 698 1382 2nd
Marla Rupar 685 687 1372 3rd
Callidora Muonio 674 683 1357
Stacy West 671 682 1353
Jocelyn Widrig 661 688 1349
Ashley Nash 659 667 1326
LeeAna Burley 653 665 1318
Rebecca Vogel 640 671 1311
Alaina Voelker 649 650 1299
Hope Williams 633 627 1260
Ava Noehre 635 576 1211

Male Compound

Max Kusilek 683 697 1380 1st
Jack Chen 685 689 1374 2nd
Eli Olson 662 667 1329 3rd
Cody Phillippi 632 672 1304
Caleb Anderson 625 670 1295
Logan Larson 596 628 1224
Parker Skajewski 624 421 1045

Female Recurve
Maya Miller 596 612 1208 1st
Hridaya Ghosh 426 403 829 2nd
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2019 MAA North Star Open Championship

August 10-11, 2019
Elmcrest Park, Ramsey, MN

Bowman
Name

Male Compound
Hawkins Nyholm
Vincent Sommers
Sawyer Knutson
Orion Rathbun

Titus Bobendrier

Female Compound
Valarie Knutson
Hatley Hetletved
Ellery Waldron
Chloe Voelker
Nora Krasa

Neela Estochen
Brooke Estochen
Maggie Grutkoski
Alyssa Dumke

Female Recurve
Cheyenne Nyholm

Female Barebow
Kylie Estochen

Yeoman
Name

Female Compound
Paige Grutkoski
Josie Knutson

Male Compound
Brogan Nyholm

Saturday Sunday

657 664
624 612
499 558
499 522
344 448
693 683
689 681
668 663
617 638
606 642
620 601
556 603
529 604
502 551
389 437
550 595

Saturday Sunday

448 512
431 484
540 536

Total

1321
1236
1057
1021
792

1376
1370
1331
1255
1248
1221
1159
1133
1053

826

1145

Total

960
915

1076

Place

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

Place

1st
2nd

1st
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2019 MAA North Star Open Championship
August 10-11, 2019
Elmcrest Park, Ramsey, MN
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Results and more at the Minnesota Archers Alliance web page: www.themnaa.org
"Like" the MAA on Facebook: www.facebook.com/MNArchersAlliance
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